

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 365/2018

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LTD & ANR

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr.Surinder Kaul, Advocate

versus

M/S NEWS NATION INDIA PVT. LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.M.P. Bhargava, Advocate for D-1
to 3

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

14.02.2019

Learned counsel for plaintiff seeks some more time for settlement. Last opportunity granted for settlement.

List the matter for settlement, if any/PE on 15.04.2019.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 14, 2019/tp